
CLAS INSC NOME DATA NASC. GRAD. PÓS CESÁRIO OUTROS TOTAL

1 145 Ana Elisa de Camargo Barros 22/04/1963 0,000 1,000 45,090 0,000 46,090

2 137 Maria Edina Moreira Fonseca 22/11/1955 1,000 2,000 36,300 0,000 39,300

3 95 Elaine de Fátima Pessato Trevisan 17/02/1973 1,000 2,000 9,048 5,136 17,184

4 68 Meire Cristina Horie 01/05/1967 0,000 2,000 8,094 5,475 15,569

5 40 Fátima das Dôres Valário Vieira 17/07/1958 1,000 1,000 3,798 5,475 11,273

6 122 Izabel dos Santos Rezende Silva 10/03/1979 3,000 2,000 5,475 0,000 10,475

7 27 Valderez de Moura Nunes Vieira 17/12/1964 0,000 4,000 0,000 5,475 9,475

8 14 Daiane de Miranda Almeida 17/04/1992 1,000 3,000 5,316 0,000 9,316

9 128 Edvaldo Aparecido Magoga 02/10/1979 4,000 1,000 0,000 4,215 9,215

10 134 Ana Paula Nicolini Martinelli 05/05/1979 0,000 3,000 0,690 5,475 9,165

11 155 Talita Guerra Guarnieri Sansigolo 17/12/1991 2,000 3,000 0,000 3,882 8,882

12 7 Daiane Aline Ferreira Rodrigues de Paula 05/06/1986 2,000 1,000 5,748 0,000 8,748

13 103 Carmem de Fátima Pais 30/06/1977 1,000 3,000 0,000 4,740 8,740

14 167 Bruna Maria Gomes Rossi 08/01/1986 1,000 4,000 0,000 3,594 8,594

15 168 Eide Jaqueline de Camargo 13/01/1984 0,000 3,000 0,000 5,547 8,547

16 71 Vilma Leme de Sousa Silva 05/01/1976 2,000 1,000 0,000 5,475 8,475

17 72 Adriana Cristina Oliveira dos Santos 16/11/1977 0,000 2,000 6,080 0,000 8,080

18 111 Elaine Aparecida Moisés 20/09/1962 1,000 1,000 0,000 5,745 7,745

19 65 Tatiane Costa Moura de Arazão 01/11/1976 0,000 0,000 4,296 3,390 7,686

20 83 Elisângela Trevisan 30/10/1975 0,000 2,000 0,000 5,475 7,475

21 76 Veridiana Eugênia Paschoal Mazetto 08/04/1984 1,000 1,000 0,000 5,475 7,475

22 80 Sônia Severiano Paes Lopes 06/06/1983 0,000 3,000 0,000 4,374 7,374

23 67 Mayara Proença de Barros 11/12/1993 0,000 3,000 4,260 0,000 7,260

24 Sônia Aparecida de Camargo Toledo 04/09/1960 0,000 1,000 0,780 5,475 7,255

25 44 Liziani M. V. de C. Laureano Domingues 12/11/1981 0,000 5,000 0,141 1,815 6,956

26 81 Solange Conceição de Brito Silva 02/08/1972 0,000 2,000 1,650 3,291 6,941

27 20 Sara Pricila Fogaça de Paula 30/05/1997 0,000 2,000 4,650 0,000 6,650
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28 114 Gleidison Carlos Damaceno 07/12/1981 1,000 0,000 0,000 5,475 6,475

29 140 Joyce Luana de Camargo 19/10/1987 1,000 0,000 0,000 5,475 6,475

30 75 Sílvia Cristina Elicio 25/01/1974 0,000 2,000 0,000 4,392 6,392

31 62 Rosneide do Carmo Almeida 11/12/1969 0,000 3,000 2,478 0,903 6,381

32 6 Kelly Regina Nunes Teles 31/10/1975 1,000 0,000 5,370 0,000 6,370

33 23 Caroline Vieira de Campos 11/12/1986 0,000 2,000 4,230 0,000 6,230

34 154 Adriana Meira de Souza 04/04/1981 1,000 1,000 0,000 3,852 5,852

35 104 Claudinéia Aparecida Ribeiro da Silva 29/08/1974 0,000 2,000 3,690 0,000 5,690

36 5B Regiane Alves Fernandes 21/02/1975 1,000 2,000 2,640 0,000 5,640

37 57 Ediléa Maria Lopes Martini Ramos 21/05/1972 0,000 4,000 1,500 0,000 5,500

38 55 Cristiane Barbosa de Sousa Christino 13/08/1980 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,475 5,475

39 99 Mariane Matildes Rossi Souza 09/04/1987 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,475 5,475

40 125 Cristiane Emanuele Martins da Silva Teixeira 10/06/1987 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,475 5,475

41 113 Aline da Silva Valinotte Damaceno 07/11/1988 0,000 0,000 0,000 5,475 5,475

42 85 Ada Helem de Barros Martins 26/01/1984 0,000 2,000 3,300 0,000 5,300

43 28 Shirley Vasconcelos Miranda Antunes 10/09/1984 0,000 1,000 4,278 0,000 5,278

44 176 Ingrid Thais Ribeiro 16/05/1986 1,000 0,000 4,245 0,000 5,245

45 94 Valdirene de Moraes Leite 10/04/1974 0,000 1,000 4,152 0,000 5,152

46 88 Amanda de Jesus Oliveira Souza 06/08/1986 1,000 0,000 4,134 0,000 5,134

47 116 Aline Crispim Soares 19/06/1984 0,000 3,000 0,000 2,073 5,073

48 165 Maria Pascoalina Francisco 16/06/1966 1,000 4,000 0,000 0,000 5,000

49 141 Tatiane Kazue Silva 18/03/1980 2,000 3,000 0,000 0,000 5,000

50 49 Márcia Aparecida Perez 21/03/1969 0,000 0,000 1,398 3,453 4,851

51 127 Beatriz Poles de Sá Mendes 23/01/1978 0,000 0,000 4,776 0,000 4,776

52 147 Meire Regina Almeida 26/04/1969 1,000 0,000 3,744 0,000 4,744

53 129 Thalita da Silva Paulino 21/08/1998 0,000 0,000 0,000 4,668 4,668

54 96 Jéssica Aparecida Catto Pereira 10/04/1991 0,000 1,000 3,660 0,000 4,660

55 69 Márcia de Fátima Duarte Batista 22/08/1973 0,000 0,000 4,644 0,000 4,644

56 115 Matheus Dias e Miranda 22/01/1999 1,000 3,000 0,642 0,000 4,642

57 24 Renata Mara de Oliveira Santos 25/05/1983 0,000 0,000 4,464 0,000 4,464

58 90 Rogéria de Lourdes Adriano 07/10/1970 0,000 0,000 0,000 4,404 4,404

59 26 Lucilene Aparecida da Silva 13/07/1972 0,000 0,000 4,326 0,000 4,326

60 1 Marcelo Soares 04/06/1972 0,000 1,000 3,324 0,000 4,324

61 50 Ivania Aparecida Rodrigues Rufo Pessato 24/06/1986 0,000 4,000 0,288 0,000 4,288

62 5A Taline Rocha da Silva 30/05/1982 0,000 1,000 2,886 0,000 3,886

63 11 Dalva Sueli da Silva Rodrigues 30/11/1964 0,000 1,000 2,742 0,000 3,742

64 4 Mayara Francieli Paes 22/10/1992 0,000 0,000 3,732 0,000 3,732



65 25 Letícia Pereira da Costa 09/06/1989 0,000 3,000 0,726 0,000 3,726

66 73 Larissa Maiara de Fátima Teles Pinto 07/10/1994 0,000 0,000 3,720 0,000 3,720

67 132 Giovana Aparecida Paes da Silva 28/06/1981 0,000 2,000 1,674 0,000 3,674

68 12 Ana Paula Celestino Souza 25/04/1986 0,000 2,000 1,602 0,000 3,602

69 30 Marcela Maíra Moreira 07/06/1985 0,000 2,000 1,470 0,000 3,470

70 16 Josiane Dias Miranda 19/08/1981 0,000 1,000 2,454 0,000 3,454

71 146 Paula da Silva Incau 11/01/2000 0,000 1,000 2,430 0,000 3,430

72 31 Talita Bianca Moreira Paes 16/06/2001 0,000 2,000 1,338 0,000 3,338

73 66 Silvana de Almeida Ribeiro 05/01/1972 0,000 1,000 2,088 0,000 3,088

74 34 Liliana Fernandes Vieira 21/02/1972 0,000 2,000 1,000 0,000 3,000

75 110 Cristiane de Lourdes Ignácio Souza 26/01/1973 1,000 2,000 0,000 0,000 3,000

76 158 Joici Priscila de Almeida Sirarqui 21/08/1991 1,000 2,000 0,000 0,000 3,000

77 159 Pietra Aparecida Inácio Bueno Alves 24/09/1998 0,000 1,000 1,998 0,000 2,998

78 19 Taís Barros Machado 22/04/1981 0,000 0,000 2,988 0,000 2,988

79 92 Janaína Paloma Barbosa 03/07/1996 0,000 2,000 0,822 0,000 2,822

80 74 Giulia Vitória Izidoro 07/09/1999 0,000 0,000 2,808 0,000 2,808

81 130 Emillin Ribeiro de Souza 15/02/1999 0,000 1,000 0,000 1,752 2,752

82 124 Mary Anne Ayres Machado 30/09/1996 1,000 0,000 1,458 0,000 2,458

83 77 Márcia Aparecida da Silva 06/01/1984 1,000 0,000 1,392 0,000 2,392

84 9 Luciene do Nascimento 02/06/1986 0,000 1,000 1,332 0,000 2,332

85 157 Viviane Aparecida Vieira 19/01/1976 0,000 2,000 0,246 0,000 2,246

86 36 Tassiana Amanda de Oliveira Lima 27/10/1998 0,000 1,000 1,236 0,000 2,236

87 64 Jéssica da Silva Rego 18/07/1989 1,000 1,000 0,072 0,000 2,072

88 148 Elisete de Camargo Carrara 16/08/1968 1,000 1,000 0,036 0,000 2,036

89 117 Nívia Feitosa Pedroso 09/08/1981 0,000 1,000 0,000 1,017 2,017

90 144 Sueli de Fátima Antunes Ferreira 18/04/1964 0,000 2,000 0,000 0,000 2,000

91 61 Lucilene Vieira da Silva 21/08/1992 0,000 2,000 0,000 0,000 2,000

92 52 Rose Novaes Gonçalves do Amaral 21/05/1978 0,000 1,000 0,912 0,000 1,912

93 15 Gracinha Aparecida Soares 02/08/1973 0,000 0,000 1,884 0,000 1,884

94 8 Marta Cano Visiedo Lopes 14/03/1962 1,000 0,000 0,882 0,000 1,882

95 86 Keite Vieira de Camargo 19/09/1979 1,000 0,000 0,804 0,000 1,804

96 42 Camila Aparecida Martins de Carvalho 13/08/1993 0,000 0,000 1,728 0,000 1,728

97 18 Valdirene de Moura Nunes Anacleto 23/06/1971 0,000 0,000 1,698 0,000 1,698

98 51 Sibele Rodrigues Porto Silva 03/05/1970 0,000 1,000 0,582 0,000 1,582

99 53 Patrícia Aparecida de Figueiredo 04/05/1987 0,000 0,000 1,560 0,000 1,560

100 175 Flaviana de Fátima Trevisan 11/06/1978 0,000 0,000 1,536 0,000 1,536

101 91 Veralúcia Moreira 25/12/1973 0,000 0,000 1,518 0,000 1,518



102 166 Fabiana Aparecida Novaes Soares 28/07/1980 0,000 1,000 0,440 0,000 1,440

103 29 Luciane da Silva Santos 20/07/1973 0,000 1,000 0,330 0,000 1,330

104 45 Márcia Ferreira Sartori Caetano 01/03/1980 0,000 0,000 1,188 0,000 1,188

105 169 Karina dos Santos Galvão 20/05/1988 0,000 0,000 0,000 1,149 1,149

106 119 Beatriz Ap. de Gois Furtado 07/05/1993 0,000 0,000 1,050 0,000 1,050

107 47 Rosilda Maria da Silva 13/03/1983 1,000 0,000 0,042 0,000 1,042

108 131 Adilson de Camargo 06/02/1971 0,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000

109 149 Cristina Aparecida Silva 06/08/1973 0,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000

110 70 Josimeire Aparecida de Oliveira 01/12/1977 0,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000

111 89 Cassiana Aparecida Rodrigues de Almeida 21/06/1978 0,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000

112 79 Talita Vitorelli 23/03/1982 0,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000

113 123 Gabriela Oliveira Joia 15/11/1988 1,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 1,000

114 93 Mariana Maria Conceição da Silva Maciel 23/05/1993 0,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000

115 143 Maria Paula Antunes Ferreira 06/05/1995(014)99644-81700,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 1,000

116 162 Lucineide Marques Nascimento 29/06/1980 0,000 0,000 0,990 0,000 0,990

117 3 Regina Célia Centurion Borel 28/05/1965 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,972 0,972

118 48 Alessandra Bela Bezerra Azevedo 05/04/1978 0,000 0,000 0,894 0,000 0,894

119 21 Márcia Cristina Gonçalves 03/01/1968 0,000 0,000 0,870 0,000 0,870

120 152 Cynthia Franco Machado 31/07/1982 0,000 0,000 0,810 0,000 0,810

121 108 Larissa dos Santos Silva Teodoro 11/06/2000 0,000 0,000 0,762 0,000 0,762

122 107 Bruna de Lima Calaça 08/10/2001 0,000 0,000 0,732 0,000 0,732

123 13 Cristiane Alves de Sá 22/10/1974 0,000 0,000 0,630 0,000 0,630

124 38 Daniela Rodrigues 06/03/1985 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,615 0,615

125 84 Amanda Teles da Silva 11/03/2000 0,000 0,000 0,468 0,000 0,468

126 112 Vitória Soares 09/04/2002 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,426 0,426

127 41 Renata Provasi de Oliveira 01/06/1984 0,000 0,000 0,396 0,000 0,396

128 22 Valquíria de Fátima Santana Camargo 18/05/1986 0,000 0,000 0,378 0,000 0,378

129 78 Maria do Socorro de Sousa Queiroz 08/08/1996 0,000 0,000 0,216 0,000 0,216

130 163 Rafaela de Paula Toledo Miranda 30/09/1985 0,000 0,000 0,186 0,000 0,186

131 98 Daniele Apª de Lima Calaça 18/05/1992 0,000 0,000 0,156 0,000 0,156

132 118 Camila Cristina de Gois 11/04/1988 0,000 0,000 0,108 0,000 0,108

133 97 Bianca da Silva Nalesso 13/03/1995 0,000 0,000 0,102 0,000 0,102

134 150 Flaviele de Campos Becca 17/06/1992 0,054 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,054

135 10 Miriam Moreira 13/08/1968 0,000 0,000 0,612 0,000 0,000

136 37 Patrícia Dante 26/03/1972 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

137 39 Vanessa Benevides de Anastácio 16/06/1975 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

138 139 Patrícia de Fátima Camargo e Silva 28/09/1978 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000



139 138 Maria Cícera Canuto Gomes 30/05/1980 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

140 60 Patrícia Andréia Inácio 12/07/1981 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

141 136 Valdinea Pereira Lessa de Paula 03/06/1982 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

142 102 Marta Soares Pereira Bisof 15/06/1986 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

143 100 Laís Joana Belini 04/01/1992 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

144 133 Vivian de Oliveira Veloso 18/07/1992 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

145 56 Diana Corina Aparecida Mendes 26/06/1994 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

146 141 Tathiany Raféli Leme Martins 09/06/1997 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

147 59 Beatriz Fogaça Holtz 01/03/1998 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

148 164 Amanda Rodrigues de Oliveira 12/07/1998 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

149 153 Rafaela Coutinho de Oliveira Santos 04/12/1998 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

150 54 Gabriela Cristina da Rosa 28/03/1999 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

151 87 Priscila Rosa Fernandes Miranda 07/06/1999 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

152 135 Paola Aparecida Mancini 03/02/2000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

153 58 Milena Santana Assunpção 18/04/2000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

154 105 Bianca Bolonha Gonçalves 21/08/2000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

155 121 Rayane Paulino Machado 16/11/2001 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

156 126 Bárbara dos Santos 25/09/2002 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

157 177 Camille Ribeiro Paes 17/10/2002 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

158 161 Dariane Leonarda Ferreira 12/03/2003 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000



CLAS INSC NOME RG CPF DATA NASC. GRAD. PÓS CESÁRIO OUTROS TOTAL

1 122 Izabel dos Santos Rezende Silva 30.427.726-5 284.423.408-90 10/03/1979 3,000 2,000 5,475 0,000 10,475

2 40 Fátima das Dores Valário Vieira 12.171.884-0 009.125.758-16 17/07/1958 0,000 1,000 3,798 5,475 10,273

3 155 Talita Guerra Guarnieri Sansigolo 48.092.632-3 337.194.618-58 17/12/1991 2,000 3,000 0,000 3,882 8,882

4 7 Daiane Aline Ferreira Rodrigues de Paula 40.450.710-4 343.141.508-31 05/06/1986 2,000 1,000 5,748 0,000 8,748

5 103 Carmem de Fátima Pais 28.253.480-5 203.270.438-22 30/06/1977 1,000 3,000 0,000 4,740 8,740

6 172 Adriana Aparecida Martins 45.480252-3 336.008048-39 23/03/1984 0,000 1,000 0,000 5,475 6,475

7 154 Adriana Meira de Souza 25.742.904-9 218.511.098-54 04/04/1981 1,000 1,000 0,000 3,852 5,852

8 77 Márcia Aparecida da Silva 41.081.722-3 337.716.158-95 06/01/1984 1,000 0,000 1,392 0,000 2,392

9 148 Elisete de Camargo Carrara 20.328.829-4 106.805.398-40 16/08/1968 1,000 1,000 0,000 0,000 2,000

10 160 Michele de Campos e Hajje 45.480.955-4 320.847.158-06 14/05/1984 0,000 0,000 0,132 0,000 0,132

11 170 Camila de Lima Torres Carvalho 40.096192-1 430.884.208-52 02/07/1994 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

CLAS INSC NOME RG DATA NASC. GRAD. PÓS CESÁRIO OUTROS TOTAL

1 155 Talita Guerra Guarnieri Sansigolo 48.092.632-3 337.194.618-58 17/12/1991 2,000 3,000 0,000 3,882 8,882

2 7 Daiane Aline Ferreira Rodrigues de Paula 40.450.710-4 343.141.508-31 05/06/1986 2,000 1,000 5,748 0,000 8,748

3 82 Anderson Clayton Silva 21.558.399-1 140.918.768-38 13/03/1972 0,000 1,000 1,050 5,475 7,525

4 140 Joyce Luana de Camargo 34.464.186-7 363.717.048-50 19/10/1987 1,000 0,000 0,000 5,475 6,475

5 17 Paula Regina Pires dos Santos 30.585.441-0 278.905.678-12 24/10/1978 0,000 3,000 0,960 0,000 3,960

6 2 Júlia Gonçalves Cenatti de Souza 53.292.393-5 437.064.028-82 18/06/2001 0,000 0,000 0,000 1,770 1,770

7 156 Fernando Machado Pinto 44.709.594-8 369.988.238-19 13/01/1989 0,000 0,000 1,098 0,000 1,098
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8 35 Sílvia Maria Vieira 29.003.999-X 260.458.168-03 15/05/1977 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

CLAS INSC NOME RG DATA NASC. GRAD. PÓS CESÁRIO OUTROS TOTAL

1 122 Izabel dos Santos Rezende Silva 30.427.726-5 284.423.408-90 10/03/1979 3,000 2,000 5,475 0,000 10,475

3 128 Edvaldo Aparecido Magoga 32.158.808-3 271.990.748-08 02/10/1979 4,000 1,000 0,000 4,215 9,215

4 43 Marli Trevizan Cardoso dos Santos 8.431.977-X 027.179.968-42 17/05/1959 1,000 0,000 4,026 2,313 7,339

5 173 Caroline Santana Lima Castelhano 11.546.824-20 033.395.185-99 07/05/1987 5,475 5,475

6 109 Talia Mariano de Azevedo 56.448.774-0 442.660.138-09 31/08/1997 0,000 0,000 0,558 0,000 0,558

7 178 Cintia Ap. de Camargo 29.649.562-1 261.195.988-98 05/02/1979 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

CLAS INSC NOME RG DATA NASC. GRAD. PÓS CESÁRIO OUTROS TOTAL

1 122 Izabel dos Santos Rezende Silva 30.427.726-5 284.423.408-90 10/03/1979 3,000 2,000 5,475 0,000 10,475

2 14 Daiane de Miranda Almeida 48.335.041-2 415.233.468-17 17/04/1992 1,000 3,000 5,316 0,000 9,316

3 128 Edivaldo Aparecido Magoga 32.158.808-3 271.990.748-08 02/10/1979 4,000 1,000 0,000 4,215 9,215

4 43 Marli Trevizan Cardoso dos Santos 8.431.977-X 027.179.968-42 17/05/1959 1,000 0,000 4,026 2,313 7,339

5 115 Matheus Dias e Miranda 54.303.565-7 468.641.098-36 22/01/1999 1,000 3,000 0,642 0,000 4,642

6 64 Jéssica da Silva Rego 21.782.621-3 134.053.627-76 18/07/1989 0,000 1,000 0,072 0,000 1,072

CLAS INSC NOME RG CPF DATA NASC. GRAD. PÓS CESÁRIO OUTROS TOTAL

1 174 Daniela Paes Chaves 25.812.122-1 260.023.848-47 11/07/1977 1,000 1,000 4,368 5,475 11,843

2 32 Eliane Mota de Oliveira 24.411.710-X 185.091.608-05 27/11/1974 0,000 1,000 2,076 0,000 3,076

3 158 Joici Priscila de Almeida Sirarqui 47.565.201-0 404.635.778-92 21/08/1991 1,000 2,000 0,000 0,000 3,000

4 8 Marta Cano Visiedo Lopes 15.904.248-3 175.215.498-30 14/03/1962 1,000 0,000 0,882 0,000 1,882

5 47 Rosilda Maria da Silva 59.169.742-7 065.657.234-51 13/03/1983 1,000 0,000 0,042 0,000 1,042

6 63 Maria Renata Camargo Barros 27.278.778-4 350.741.538-08 11/03/1986 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

HISTÓRIA
ESPECIALIZAÇÃO TEMPO DE SERVIÇO

GEOGRAFIA
ESPECIALIZAÇÃO TEMPO DE SERVIÇO

LÍNGUA PORTUGUESA
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101 Amanda Luiza Ferreira Barboza da Costa 48.608.387-4 463.425.158-24 21/05/1995 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

CLAS INSC NOME RG DATA NASC. GRAD. PÓS CESÁRIO OUTROS TOTAL

1 174 Daniela Paes Chaves 25.812.122-1 260.023.848-47 11/07/1977 1,000 1,000 4,368 5,475 11,843

2 32 Eliane Mota de Oliveira 24.411.710-X 185.091.608-05 27/11/1974 0,000 1,000 2,076 0,000 3,076

3 158 Joici Priscila de Almeida Sirarqui 47.565.201-0 404.635.778-92 21/08/1991 1,000 2,000 0,000 0,000 3,000

4 63 Maria Renata Camargo Barros 27.278.778-4 350.741.538-08 11/03/1986 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

5 101 Amanda Luiza Ferreira Barboza da Costa 48.608.387-4 463.425.158-24 21/05/1995 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

CLAS INSC NOME RG DATA NASC. GRAD. PÓS CESÁRIO OUTROS TOTAL

1 128 Edvaldo Aparecido Magoga 32.158.808-3 271.990.748-08 02/10/1979 4,000 1,000 0,000 4,215 9,215

2 71 Vilma Leme de Sousa Silva 26.157.551-X 278.744.688-48 05/01/1976 2,000 1,000 0,000 5,475 8,475

3 176 Ingrid Thais Ribeiro 355.380.311-X 333.262.788-02 16/05/1986 1,000 0,000 4,245 0,000 5,245

4 141 Tatiane Kazue Silva 32.296.717-X 293.115.508-09 18/03/1980 2,000 3,000 0,000 0,000 5,000

5 33 Leandro Paulino 24.805.018-7 311.396.998-06 07/11/1983 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

CLAS INSC NOME RG DATA NASC. GRAD. PÓS CESÁRIO OUTROS TOTAL

1 122 Izabel dos Santos Rezende Silva 30.427.726-5 284.423.408-90 10/03/1979 3,000 2,000 5,475 0,000 10,475

2 128 Edivaldo Aparecido Magoga 32.158.808-3 271.990.748-08 02/10/1979 4,000 1,000 0,000 4,215 9,215

3 71 Vilma Leme de Sousa Silva 26.157.551-X 278.744.688-48 05/01/1976 2,000 1,000 0,000 5,475 8,475

4 141 Tatiane Kazue Silva 32.296.717-X 293.115.508-09 18/03/1980 2,000 3,000 0,000 0,000 5,000

5 120 Camila Carolina Moraes da Silva 15.442.620-5 389.246.048-56 27/12/1990 0,000 1,000 0,606 3,297 4,903

6 147 Meire Regina Almeida 2.274.287-GO 401.831.651-87 26/04/1969 1,000 0,000 3,744 0,000 4,744

7 153 Rafaela Coutinho de Oliveira Santos 39.345.644-4 456.467.808-61 04/12/1998 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

8 171 Leandro de Oliveira Reuter Correa 59.606.518-8 494.191.158-01 12/09/2000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000

INGLÊS
ESPECIALIZAÇÃO TEMPO DE SERVIÇO

MATEMÁTICA
ESPECIALIZAÇÃO TEMPO DE SERVIÇO

CIÊNCIAS
ESPECIALIZAÇÃO TEMPO DE SERVIÇO


